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Servizio elaborazione dati ed organizzazione Virtus Buonconvento                Software GESNUOTO powered by M.L. 

Virtus Buonconvento 
 

Comitato 
Regionale  
Toscano 

 

Classifica Atleti 
6 PROVA ESORDIENTI 
Prova del 17/02/2013   Mattino 

—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  1a  Gara                100  Dorso          Esord. B Femmine             
—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  1  CARATELLI       Matilde        2004  AREZZO NUOTO            1.39.10 
  2  MORETTI         Desy           2004  VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS    1.39.30 
  3  RASTRELLO       Alessia        2004  A.S.D. CHIMERA NUOTO    1.41.30 
  4  CECCARELLI      Caterina       2004  CENTRO NUOTO CORTONA    1.44.00 
  5  BICHI           Arianna        2004  A.S.D. CHIMERA NUOTO    1.46.60 
  6  ROSSI           Sofia          2004  VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS    1.47.70 
  7  MINOCCHI        Agnese         2004  AREZZO NUOTO            1.48.00 
  8  PODI            Alba           2004  AREZZO NUOTO            1.50.30 
  9  DONZELLINI      Emma           2004  AREZZO NUOTO            1.51.10 
 10  PIERLI          Michelle       2004  AREZZO NUOTO            1.51.20 
 11  DE FILIPPIS     Maira          2004  AREZZO NUOTO            1.51.30 
 12  FROSINI         Nadia          2004  A.S.D. CHIMERA NUOTO    1.51.50 
 13  SINATTI         Ginevra        2004  AREZZO NUOTO            1.55.00 
 14  CAMARRI         Caterina       2004  SIENA NUOTO UISP A.S    1.55.10 
 15  BONFITTO        Dalila         2004  POL.OLIMPIA COLLE VE    1.56.70 
 16  ROSSI           Asia           2004  AREZZO NUOTO            1.58.50 
 17  DOMENICHINI     Alice          2004  SIENA NUOTO UISP A.S    1.59.00 
 18  VENUTA          Matilde        2004  A.S.D. CHIMERA NUOTO    1.59.10 
 19  AGUTI           Emma           2004  AREZZO NUOTO            2.00.50 
 20  BEZZI           Giulia         2004  AREZZO NUOTO            2.00.60 
 21  CHIARANTINI     Ilaria         2004  ASS.N.SCANDICCI         2.01.00 
 22  SALETTI         Chiara         2004  AREZZO NUOTO            2.01.10 
 23  BIMONTE         Chiara         2004  SIENA NUOTO UISP A.S    2.01.40 
 24  ACOCELLA        Sara           2004  SIENA NUOTO UISP A.S    2.01.90 
 25  SANTINI         Rebecca        2004  A.S.D. CHIMERA NUOTO    2.02.30 
 26  PALAZZI         Giada          2004  AREZZO NUOTO            2.02.40 
 27  CALAMAI         Matilde        2004  ASS.N.SCANDICCI         2.04.10 
 28  MEZZOPRETE      Sofia          2004  ASS.N.SCANDICCI         2.08.80 
 29  GESTNER         Dapnhe         2004  AREZZO NUOTO            2.14.20 
 
  1  GAVAGNI         Emma           2003  AREZZO NUOTO            1.24.70 
  2  TROJANIS        Isabella       2003  A.S.D. CHIMERA NUOTO    1.26.20 
  3  PUCCIONI        Alice          2003  POL.OLIMPIA COLLE VE    1.30.10 
  3  PESCADOR        Anne marie     2003  A.S.D. CHIMERA NUOTO    1.30.10 
  5  SERAFINI        Rachele        2003  A.S.D. CHIMERA NUOTO    1.31.40 
  6  BRILLI          Rachele        2003  CENTRO NUOTO CORTONA    1.32.40 
  7  RACHINI         Giuditta       2003  A.S.D. CHIMERA NUOTO    1.33.00 
  8  ZANELLI         Emma           2003  SIENA NUOTO UISP A.S    1.33.90 
  9  MEIATTINI       Carlotta       2003  VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS    1.36.20 
 10  GALLORINI       Ester          2003  AREZZO NUOTO            1.37.50 
 11  FADINI          Sabrina        2003  A.S.D. CHIMERA NUOTO    1.37.60 
 12  FARALLI         Giulia         2003  AREZZO NUOTO            1.38.30 
 13  SGREVI          Giulia         2003  AREZZO NUOTO            1.38.40 
 14  CAPPELLETTI     Lucrezia       2003  VIRTUS POGGIBONSI       1.40.10 
 15  PASCUCCI        Anita          2003  A.S.D. CHIMERA NUOTO    1.41.50 
 16  PERINTI         Adele          2003  AREZZO NUOTO            1.42.00 
 16  MARTINELLI      Rebecca        2003  A.S.D. CHIMERA NUOTO    1.42.00 
 18  DIONISI         Sofia          2003  AREZZO NUOTO            1.44.60 
 19  MERLI           Aurora         2003  AREZZO NUOTO            1.45.00 
 19  MACCARINI       Alessia        2003  AREZZO NUOTO            1.45.00 
 19  LENZI           Livia          2003  AREZZO NUOTO            1.45.00 
 22  TURATI          Carolina       2003  AREZZO NUOTO            1.46.40 
 23  DIONI           Martina        2003  AREZZO NUOTO            1.46.70 
 24  BONDI           Federica       2003  POL.OLIMPIA COLLE VE    1.46.80 
 25  VINCENZONI      Gloria         2003  VIRTUS POGGIBONSI       1.48.20 
 26  LUZI            Barbara        2003  SIENA NUOTO UISP A.S    1.48.70 
 27  CAPPELLETTI     Letizia        2003  VIRTUS POGGIBONSI       1.49.40 
 28  CANEPI          Matilde        2003  SIENA NUOTO UISP A.S    1.50.00 
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 29  SPRUGNOLI       Aurora         2003  SIENA NUOTO UISP A.S    1.53.30 
 30  PINI            Aurora         2003  ASS.N.SCANDICCI         1.53.90 
 31  STAUFT          Serena marie   2003  AREZZO NUOTO            1.54.00 
 32  LEGNAIOLI       Matilde        2003  SIENA NUOTO UISP A.S    1.55.85 
 33  CHECCUCCI       Emilia         2003  VIRTUS POGGIBONSI       1.56.90 
 34  CAPACCIOLI      Alice          2003  AREZZO NUOTO            2.04.60 
 35  CORAZZA         Matilde        2003  A.S.D. CHIMERA NUOTO    2.11.90 
 36  ERCOLANI        Maria          2003  AREZZO NUOTO            2.24.40 
—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  2a  Gara                100  Dorso          Esord. B Maschi              
—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  1  CASTELLANA      Luca           2003  SIENA NUOTO UISP A.S    1.31.50 
  2  FOGLIANI        Filippo        2003  VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS    1.31.60 
  3  TAVANTI         Alessandro     2003  AREZZO NUOTO            1.39.10 
  4  SOMMA           Mirko          2003  AREZZO NUOTO            1.40.00 
  5  ROTONDO         Francesco      2003  A.S.D. CHIMERA NUOTO    1.40.60 
  6  FRACASSI        Filippo        2003  AREZZO NUOTO            1.41.30 
  7  RAPONE          Federico       2003  VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS    1.42.20 
  8  CHIARANTINI     Claudio        2003  ASS.N.SCANDICCI         1.43.20 
  9  SERAFINI        Christian      2003  AREZZO NUOTO            1.43.90 
 10  EXACOUSTOS      Pietro cosma   2003  AREZZO NUOTO            1.44.60 
 11  PROVVEDI        Giacomo        2003  POL.OLIMPIA COLLE VE    1.46.50 
 12  BONIFACIO       Paolo          2003  VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS    1.46.80 
 13  PANNEVIS        Filippo angelo 2003  VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS    1.46.90 
 14  LONIS           Iacopo         2003  POL.OLIMPIA COLLE VE    1.47.20 
 15  GASPERINI       Giacomo        2003  VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS    1.49.30 
 16  CARUSO          Matteo         2003  POL.OLIMPIA COLLE VE    1.50.40 
 17  TAGLIAVINI      Andrea         2003  ASS.N.SCANDICCI         1.52.60 
 18  LATEMPA         Dennis         2003  VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS    1.53.60 
 19  PIANIGIANI      Alessandro     2003  SIENA NUOTO UISP A.S    1.54.80 
 20  POLVANI         Lorenzo        2003  AREZZO NUOTO            1.55.60 
 21  PRIMATICI       Gabriele       2003  ASS.N.SCANDICCI         1.57.30 
 22  BRACONI         Leonardo       2003  SIENA NUOTO UISP A.S    1.58.20 
 23  SENSERINI       Daniele        2003  AREZZO NUOTO            1.59.30 
 24  PIAZZINI        Pietro         2003  VIRTUS POGGIBONSI       2.02.10 
 25  VALERI          Andrea         2003  ASS.N.SCANDICCI         2.16.00 
 
  1  CECCARELLI      Giacomo        2002  CENTRO NUOTO CORTONA    1.25.00 
  2  CACIOLI         Cristian       2002  AREZZO NUOTO            1.25.30 
  3  MANNELLI        Matteo         2002  AREZZO NUOTO            1.25.60 
  4  ROSSI           Leonardo       2002  VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS    1.27.20 
  5  MANNINI         Marco          2002  SIENA NUOTO UISP A.S    1.30.10 
  6  MILANO          Pietro         2002  SIENA NUOTO UISP A.S    1.31.20 
  7  PENNISI         Carlo luigi    2002  SIENA NUOTO UISP A.S    1.31.40 
  8  POTESTIO        Davide         2002  VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS    1.32.30 
  9  MARTINI         Elia           2002  A.S.D. CHIMERA NUOTO    1.32.50 
 10  BATIGNANI       Francesco      2002  AREZZO NUOTO            1.34.10 
 11  ORLANDO         Jacopo         2002  SIENA NUOTO UISP A.S    1.34.60 
 12  GORINI          Fabio          2002  SIENA NUOTO UISP A.S    1.35.70 
 13  ANCILLI         Francesco      2002  POL.OLIMPIA COLLE VE    1.35.80 
 14  MONTAGNANI      Mirko          2002  VIRTUS POGGIBONSI       1.35.90 
 15  CARBONI         Davide         2002  ASS.N.SCANDICCI         1.37.70 
 15  MAGAZZINI       Leonardo       2002  VIRTUS POGGIBONSI       1.37.70 
 17  TINTI           Elia           2002  AREZZO NUOTO            1.37.90 
 18  VEZZARO         Pietro         2002  VIRTUS POGGIBONSI       1.38.30 
 19  RUSSO           Federico       2002  POL.OLIMPIA COLLE VE    1.38.40 
 20  TORRINI         Francesco      2002  POL.OLIMPIA COLLE VE    1.39.30 
 21  PYDA            Gabriele       2002  VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS    1.39.50 
 22  CARLUCCI        Alessandro     2002  AREZZO NUOTO            1.41.00 
 23  PULLANO         Leonardo       2002  SIENA NUOTO UISP A.S    1.42.20 
 24  NICOTRA         Mario          2002  ASS.N.SCANDICCI         1.42.60 
 25  GALARDI         Francesco      2002  SIENA NUOTO UISP A.S    1.42.70 
 26  D'ANTONIO       Emmanuele      2002  POL.OLIMPIA COLLE VE    1.45.10 
 27  BALDI           Diego          2002  AREZZO NUOTO            1.46.40 
 28  POLVERE         Paolo          2002  SIENA NUOTO UISP A.S    1.50.00 
 29  CIPRIANI        Federico       2002  SIENA NUOTO UISP A.S    1.50.10 
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 30  D'AMBROSIO      Mattia         2002  ASS.N.SCANDICCI         1.53.40 
 31  CONTICELLI      Mattia         2002  POL.OLIMPIA COLLE VE    1.54.60 
 32  SCARTONI        Tommaso        2002  AREZZO NUOTO            1.55.50 
 33  DONATI          Lorenzo        2002  AREZZO NUOTO            1.57.10 
—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  3a  Gara                50   Stile Libero   Esord. B Femmine             
—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  1  MORETTI         Desy           2004  VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS    0.40.40 
  2  TERZANI         Scala alice    2004  AREZZO NUOTO            0.40.80 
  3  BICHI           Arianna        2004  A.S.D. CHIMERA NUOTO    0.41.60 
  4  BORGOGNI        Miriam         2004  A.S.D. CHIMERA NUOTO    0.42.20 
  5  BUINI           Giulia         2004  VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS    0.42.60 
  6  MINOCCHI        Agnese         2004  AREZZO NUOTO            0.43.50 
  7  LANDINI         Eleonora       2004  AREZZO NUOTO            0.44.30 
  8  SANTINI         Rebecca        2004  A.S.D. CHIMERA NUOTO    0.45.50 
  9  PALAZZI         Giada          2004  AREZZO NUOTO            0.45.60 
 10  DOMENICHINI     Alice          2004  SIENA NUOTO UISP A.S    0.46.90 
 11  MEZZOPRETE      Sofia          2004  ASS.N.SCANDICCI         0.47.50 
 12  CAMARRI         Caterina       2004  SIENA NUOTO UISP A.S    0.47.80 
 13  FROSINI         Nadia          2004  A.S.D. CHIMERA NUOTO    0.48.80 
 14  VENUTA          Matilde        2004  A.S.D. CHIMERA NUOTO    0.48.90 
 15  BIMONTE         Chiara         2004  SIENA NUOTO UISP A.S    0.49.50 
 15  BEZZI           Giulia         2004  AREZZO NUOTO            0.49.50 
 17  CHIARANTINI     Ilaria         2004  ASS.N.SCANDICCI         0.50.20 
 18  ACOCELLA        Sara           2004  SIENA NUOTO UISP A.S    0.51.50 
 19  GESTNER         Dapnhe         2004  AREZZO NUOTO            0.52.10 
 20  CALAMAI         Matilde        2004  ASS.N.SCANDICCI         0.55.70 
 21  RACHINI         Camilla        2004  AREZZO NUOTO            1.00.30 
 
  1  PESCADOR        Anne marie     2003  A.S.D. CHIMERA NUOTO    0.35.40 
  2  TROJANIS        Isabella       2003  A.S.D. CHIMERA NUOTO    0.36.20 
  3  SERAFINI        Rachele        2003  A.S.D. CHIMERA NUOTO    0.36.40 
  4  VARIGNANI       Sofia          2003  AREZZO NUOTO            0.37.00 
  4  SGREVI          Giulia         2003  AREZZO NUOTO            0.37.00 
  6  ZANELLI         Emma           2003  SIENA NUOTO UISP A.S    0.37.10 
  6  RACHINI         Giuditta       2003  A.S.D. CHIMERA NUOTO    0.37.10 
  8  FARALLI         Giulia         2003  AREZZO NUOTO            0.37.60 
  9  CAPPELLETTI     Lucrezia       2003  VIRTUS POGGIBONSI       0.37.80 
 10  MARTINELLI      Rebecca        2003  A.S.D. CHIMERA NUOTO    0.38.20 
 11  RACHINI         Maria chiara   2003  CENTRO NUOTO CORTONA    0.39.40 
 12  MEIATTINI       Carlotta       2003  VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS    0.39.50 
 13  FADINI          Sabrina        2003  A.S.D. CHIMERA NUOTO    0.39.90 
 14  MAESTRINI       Rachele        2003  POL.OLIMPIA COLLE VE    0.40.10 
 15  NIGI            Chiara         2003  VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS    0.40.20 
 16  FIASCHI         Viola          2003  VIRTUS POGGIBONSI       0.40.60 
 17  TURATI          Carolina       2003  AREZZO NUOTO            0.41.20 
 18  BONDI           Federica       2003  POL.OLIMPIA COLLE VE    0.41.40 
 18  PASCUCCI        Anita          2003  A.S.D. CHIMERA NUOTO    0.41.40 
 20  CANAPINI        Iora           2003  POL.OLIMPIA COLLE VE    0.42.90 
 21  DIONI           Martina        2003  AREZZO NUOTO            0.43.20 
 22  CAPPELLETTI     Letizia        2003  VIRTUS POGGIBONSI       0.43.80 
 23  CANEPI          Matilde        2003  SIENA NUOTO UISP A.S    0.45.10 
 24  SPRUGNOLI       Aurora         2003  SIENA NUOTO UISP A.S    0.46.00 
 25  PINI            Aurora         2003  ASS.N.SCANDICCI         0.46.20 
 26  CAPACCIOLI      Alice          2003  AREZZO NUOTO            0.47.10 
 27  VOLPI           Carlotta       2003  SIENA NUOTO UISP A.S    0.47.20 
 28  LEGNAIOLI       Matilde        2003  SIENA NUOTO UISP A.S    0.48.50 
 29  ERCOLANI        Maria          2003  AREZZO NUOTO            0.52.30 
 30  CORAZZA         Matilde        2003  A.S.D. CHIMERA NUOTO    0.55.30 
 31  CHECCUCCI       Emilia         2003  VIRTUS POGGIBONSI       0.58.70 
—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  4a  Gara                50   Stile Libero   Esord. B Maschi              
—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  1  PISANESCHI      Matteo         2003  POL.OLIMPIA COLLE VE    0.36.20 
  2  FOGLIANI        Filippo        2003  VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS    0.37.00 
  3  GNAGNI          Mattia         2003  A.S.D. CHIMERA NUOTO    0.37.20 
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  4  FRACASSI        Filippo        2003  AREZZO NUOTO            0.37.40 
  5  CASTELLANA      Luca           2003  SIENA NUOTO UISP A.S    0.38.40 
  6  EXACOUSTOS      Pietro cosma   2003  AREZZO NUOTO            0.38.50 
  7  TAGLIAVINI      Andrea         2003  ASS.N.SCANDICCI         0.40.50 
  8  SERAFINI        Christian      2003  AREZZO NUOTO            0.40.60 
  9  PODDA           Andrea         2003  VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS    0.41.20 
 10  ROTONDO         Francesco      2003  A.S.D. CHIMERA NUOTO    0.43.10 
 10  CHIARANTINI     Claudio        2003  ASS.N.SCANDICCI         0.43.10 
 12  DAMI            Elia           2003  AREZZO NUOTO            0.44.00 
 13  PIAZZINI        Pietro         2003  VIRTUS POGGIBONSI       0.46.00 
 14  PRIMATICI       Gabriele       2003  ASS.N.SCANDICCI         0.46.30 
 15  BRACONI         Leonardo       2003  SIENA NUOTO UISP A.S    0.47.60 
 16  PIANIGIANI      Alessandro     2003  SIENA NUOTO UISP A.S    0.48.20 
 17  VIGNI           Ettore         2003  AREZZO NUOTO            0.49.60 
 18  VALERI          Andrea         2003  ASS.N.SCANDICCI         1.06.70 
 
  1  MILANO          Pietro         2002  SIENA NUOTO UISP A.S    0.33.30 
  2  PENNISI         Carlo luigi    2002  SIENA NUOTO UISP A.S    0.35.50 
  3  ROSSI           Leonardo       2002  VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS    0.35.60 
  4  TORRINI         Francesco      2002  POL.OLIMPIA COLLE VE    0.36.70 
  5  GORINI          Fabio          2002  SIENA NUOTO UISP A.S    0.37.30 
  6  POTESTIO        Davide         2002  VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS    0.38.20 
  7  MONTAGNANI      Mirko          2002  VIRTUS POGGIBONSI       0.38.50 
  8  MARTINI         Elia           2002  A.S.D. CHIMERA NUOTO    0.38.60 
  9  GALARDI         Francesco      2002  SIENA NUOTO UISP A.S    0.38.70 
 10  NICOTRA         Mario          2002  ASS.N.SCANDICCI         0.38.80 
 11  D'ANTONIO       Emmanuele      2002  POL.OLIMPIA COLLE VE    0.39.40 
 12  ORLANDO         Jacopo         2002  SIENA NUOTO UISP A.S    0.39.70 
 13  RUSSO           Federico       2002  POL.OLIMPIA COLLE VE    0.40.20 
 14  MANNINI         Marco          2002  SIENA NUOTO UISP A.S    0.40.50 
 15  CARBONI         Davide         2002  ASS.N.SCANDICCI         0.40.80 
 16  PULLANO         Leonardo       2002  SIENA NUOTO UISP A.S    0.41.20 
 17  ANCILLI         Francesco      2002  POL.OLIMPIA COLLE VE    0.41.40 
 18  MAGGIORELLI     Mirco          2002  POL.OLIMPIA COLLE VE    0.42.10 
 19  D'AMBROSIO      Mattia         2002  ASS.N.SCANDICCI         0.45.20 
 20  POLVERE         Paolo          2002  SIENA NUOTO UISP A.S    0.47.20 
 21  DONATI          Lorenzo        2002  AREZZO NUOTO            0.47.50 
—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  5a  Gara                Apnea partenza 25m  Esord. B Femmine             
—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  1  CARATELLI       Matilde        2004  AREZZO NUOTO            0.19.40 
  2  CECCARELLI      Caterina       2004  CENTRO NUOTO CORTONA    0.20.20 
  3  RASTRELLO       Alessia        2004  A.S.D. CHIMERA NUOTO    0.20.40 
  4  BORGOGNI        Miriam         2004  A.S.D. CHIMERA NUOTO    0.20.50 
  5  PODI            Alba           2004  AREZZO NUOTO            0.20.90 
  5  PIERLI          Michelle       2004  AREZZO NUOTO            0.20.90 
  7  LANDINI         Eleonora       2004  AREZZO NUOTO            0.21.50 
  8  TERZANI         Scala alice    2004  AREZZO NUOTO            0.21.60 
  9  BONFITTO        Dalila         2004  POL.OLIMPIA COLLE VE    0.21.90 
  9  ROSSI           Sofia          2004  VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS    0.21.90 
  9  BUINI           Giulia         2004  VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS    0.21.90 
 12  DE FILIPPIS     Maira          2004  AREZZO NUOTO            0.22.20 
 13  SINATTI         Ginevra        2004  AREZZO NUOTO            0.22.30 
 14  AGUTI           Emma           2004  AREZZO NUOTO            0.23.40 
 15  DONZELLINI      Emma           2004  AREZZO NUOTO            0.24.40 
 16  ROSSI           Asia           2004  AREZZO NUOTO            0.24.70 
 17  RACHINI         Camilla        2004  AREZZO NUOTO            0.29.40 
 18  SALETTI         Chiara         2004  AREZZO NUOTO            0.30.00 
 
  1  GAVAGNI         Emma           2003  AREZZO NUOTO            0.15.90 
  2  VARIGNANI       Sofia          2003  AREZZO NUOTO            0.17.60 
  3  PERINTI         Adele          2003  AREZZO NUOTO            0.18.30 
  4  BRILLI          Rachele        2003  CENTRO NUOTO CORTONA    0.18.40 
  5  PUCCIONI        Alice          2003  POL.OLIMPIA COLLE VE    0.18.80 
  5  RACHINI         Maria chiara   2003  CENTRO NUOTO CORTONA    0.18.80 
  7  LUZI            Barbara        2003  SIENA NUOTO UISP A.S    0.19.60 
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  8  MACCARINI       Alessia        2003  AREZZO NUOTO            0.20.40 
  9  GALLORINI       Ester          2003  AREZZO NUOTO            0.20.70 
  9  DIONISI         Sofia          2003  AREZZO NUOTO            0.20.70 
 11  FIASCHI         Viola          2003  VIRTUS POGGIBONSI       0.20.80 
 12  MAESTRINI       Rachele        2003  POL.OLIMPIA COLLE VE    0.21.20 
 12  MERLI           Aurora         2003  AREZZO NUOTO            0.21.20 
 12  LENZI           Livia          2003  AREZZO NUOTO            0.21.20 
 15  STAUFT          Serena marie   2003  AREZZO NUOTO            0.21.80 
 16  NIGI            Chiara         2003  VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS    0.21.90 
 17  CANAPINI        Iora           2003  POL.OLIMPIA COLLE VE    0.22.00 
 18  VINCENZONI      Gloria         2003  VIRTUS POGGIBONSI       0.22.90 
 19  VOLPI           Carlotta       2003  SIENA NUOTO UISP A.S    0.23.80 
—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  6a  Gara                Apnea partenza 25m  Esord. B Maschi              
—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  1  TAVANTI         Alessandro     2003  AREZZO NUOTO            0.18.30 
  2  RAPONE          Federico       2003  VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS    0.18.40 
  2  GNAGNI          Mattia         2003  A.S.D. CHIMERA NUOTO    0.18.40 
  4  PISANESCHI      Matteo         2003  POL.OLIMPIA COLLE VE    0.18.80 
  5  PANNEVIS        Filippo angelo 2003  VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS    0.19.30 
  6  SOMMA           Mirko          2003  AREZZO NUOTO            0.20.00 
  7  LONIS           Iacopo         2003  POL.OLIMPIA COLLE VE    0.21.00 
  8  PROVVEDI        Giacomo        2003  POL.OLIMPIA COLLE VE    0.21.40 
  9  GASPERINI       Giacomo        2003  VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS    0.21.70 
  9  PODDA           Andrea         2003  VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS    0.21.70 
 11  LATEMPA         Dennis         2003  VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS    0.21.80 
 12  CARUSO          Matteo         2003  POL.OLIMPIA COLLE VE    0.22.10 
 13  BONIFACIO       Paolo          2003  VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS    0.22.30 
 14  POLVANI         Lorenzo        2003  AREZZO NUOTO            0.22.80 
 15  DAMI            Elia           2003  AREZZO NUOTO            0.23.00 
 16  VIGNI           Ettore         2003  AREZZO NUOTO            0.23.70 
 17  SENSERINI       Daniele        2003  AREZZO NUOTO            0.27.10 
 
  1  CECCARELLI      Giacomo        2002  CENTRO NUOTO CORTONA    0.15.60 
  2  CACIOLI         Cristian       2002  AREZZO NUOTO            0.16.70 
  3  MANNELLI        Matteo         2002  AREZZO NUOTO            0.17.20 
  4  TINTI           Elia           2002  AREZZO NUOTO            0.18.20 
  5  PYDA            Gabriele       2002  VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS    0.18.30 
  6  MAGAZZINI       Leonardo       2002  VIRTUS POGGIBONSI       0.18.80 
  7  VEZZARO         Pietro         2002  VIRTUS POGGIBONSI       0.19.20 
  8  BATIGNANI       Francesco      2002  AREZZO NUOTO            0.19.60 
  9  BALDI           Diego          2002  AREZZO NUOTO            0.20.90 
 10  SCARTONI        Tommaso        2002  AREZZO NUOTO            0.21.10 
 11  CARLUCCI        Alessandro     2002  AREZZO NUOTO            0.21.20 
 12  CIPRIANI        Federico       2002  SIENA NUOTO UISP A.S    0.23.00 
 13  CONTICELLI      Mattia         2002  POL.OLIMPIA COLLE VE    0.23.20 
 14  MAGGIORELLI     Mirco          2002  POL.OLIMPIA COLLE VE    0.23.60 
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Virtus Buonconvento 
 

Comitato 
Regionale  
Toscano 

 

Classifica Atleti 
6 PROVA ESORDIENTI 
Prova del 17/02/2013  Pomeriggio 

—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  7a  Gara                400  Stile Libero   Esord. A Femmine             
—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  1  CAMISA          Eleonora       2002  A.S.D. CHIMERA NUOTO    5.24.80 
  2  SERAFINI        Chiara         2002  A.S.D. CHIMERA NUOTO    5.32.20 
  3  PASQUINI        Silvia         2002  VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS    5.42.90 
  4  BANDINI         Giulia         2002  VIRTUS POGGIBONSI       5.54.80 
  5  MALTESE         Martina        2002  VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS    6.04.10 
  6  CORBELLI        Andrea         2002  VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS    6.04.80 
  7  CHELLINI        Sara           2002  ASS.N.SCANDICCI         6.24.80 
  8  PERDUTO         Alessandra     2002  POL.OLIMPIA COLLE VE    6.28.80 
 
  1  TERZANI         Scala gaia     2001  AREZZO NUOTO            5.15.10 
  2  CASI            Laura          2001  A.S.D. CHIMERA NUOTO    5.29.70 
  3  COZZI           Chiara         2001  AREZZO NUOTO            5.32.40 
  4  SINATTI         Brigitta       2001  AREZZO NUOTO            5.38.80 
  5  FE'             Teresa         2001  VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS    5.40.00 
  6  AUDINO          Alessia        2001  ASS.N.SCANDICCI         5.42.20 
—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  8a  Gara                400  Stile Libero   Esord. A Maschi              
—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  1  FIORAVANTI      Gabriele       2001  A.S.D. CHIMERA NUOTO    5.26.40 
  2  GOVERNI         Matteo         2001  VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS    5.31.60 
  3  TENTI           Lorenzo        2001  AREZZO NUOTO            5.37.80 
  4  BARDUCCI        Yuri           2001  ASS.N.SCANDICCI         5.53.00 
 
  1  BONDI           Gabriele       2000  POL.OLIMPIA COLLE VE    4.57.20 
—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  9a  Gara                100  Rana           Esord. A Femmine             
—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  1  POGGI           Camilla        2002  SIENA NUOTO UISP A.S    1.36.20 
  2  LEONCINI        Matilde        2002  VIRTUS POGGIBONSI       1.43.70 
 
  1  AGNOLETTI       Diletta        2001  AREZZO NUOTO            1.33.70 
  2  BELLINVIA       Martina        2001  A.S.D. CHIMERA NUOTO    1.42.00 
  3  BAGLIONI        Enrica         2001  CENTRO NUOTO CORTONA    1.47.50 
—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
 10a  Gara                100  Rana           Esord. A Maschi              
—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  1  MONEPI          Filippo        2001  ASS.N.SCANDICCI         1.35.00 
  2  CALZINI         Stefano        2001  A.S.D. CHIMERA NUOTO    1.36.40 
  3  DONATI          Gabriele       2001  ASS.N.SCANDICCI         1.37.70 
  4  ROMANI          Mirko          2001  ASS.N.SCANDICCI         1.47.00 
  5  BARDUCCI        Yuri           2001  ASS.N.SCANDICCI         1.47.30 
 
  1  DOKA            Bjorn          2000  AREZZO NUOTO            1.28.60 
  2  CORRIDORI       Filippo        2000  POL.OLIMPIA COLLE VE    1.32.20 
  3  MANNI           Marco          2000  POL.OLIMPIA COLLE VE    1.35.80 
—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
 11a  Gara                50   Stile Libero   Esord. A Femmine             
—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  1  LONGO           Maria lucia    2002  VIRTUS POGGIBONSI       0.35.50 
  2  ROTONDO         Roberta        2002  A.S.D. CHIMERA NUOTO    0.40.00 
  3  BANDINI         Elisa          2002  ASS.N.SCANDICCI         0.42.50 
 
  1  BERTELLI        Daisy          2001  A.S.D. CHIMERA NUOTO    0.29.80 
  2  TEONI           Camilla        2001  AREZZO NUOTO            0.30.90 
  3  ANDREONI        Benedetta      2001  AREZZO NUOTO            0.31.20 
  4  SINATTI         Brigitta       2001  AREZZO NUOTO            0.34.60 
  5  VESPI           Matide         2001  AREZZO NUOTO            0.35.60 
  6  TATA            Aurora         2001  POL.OLIMPIA COLLE VE    0.36.30 
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—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
 12a  Gara                50   Stile Libero   Esord. A Maschi              
—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  1  DE NUNZIO       Nico           2001  AREZZO NUOTO            0.32.20 
  2  CALZINI         Stefano        2001  A.S.D. CHIMERA NUOTO    0.32.70 
  3  CIVITELLI       Giovanni       2001  AREZZO NUOTO            0.33.00 
  4  BURZI           Leonardo       2001  AREZZO NUOTO            0.35.70 
  5  LENZI           Pietro         2001  AREZZO NUOTO            0.37.80 
  6  BEGAJ           Denis          2001  POL.OLIMPIA COLLE VE    0.39.30 
  7  PUCCI           Eugenio        2001  AREZZO NUOTO            0.40.30 
  8  CIARI           Niccolo'       2001  VIRTUS POGGIBONSI       0.40.40 
 
  1  TOPINI          Francesco      2000  SIENA NUOTO UISP A.S    0.31.70 
  2  PAGGETTI        Francesco      2000  SIENA NUOTO UISP A.S    0.32.20 
  3  LAZZERI         Niccolo'       2000  ASS.N.SCANDICCI         0.32.70 
  4  TORRINI         Alessandro     2000  POL.OLIMPIA COLLE VE    0.37.00 
 
     MEARINI         Gianmaria      2000  AREZZO NUOTO               Squalif. 
—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
 13a  Gara                200  Misti          Esord. A Femmine             
—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  1  BINDI           Carolina       2002  A.S.D. CHIMERA NUOTO    2.40.00 
  2  CAMISA          Eleonora       2002  A.S.D. CHIMERA NUOTO    2.50.20 
  3  MEIATTINI       Elena          2002  VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS    3.17.70 
 
  1  AUDINO          Alessia        2001  ASS.N.SCANDICCI         3.12.90 
—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
 14a  Gara                200  Misti          Esord. A Maschi              
—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  1  MAZZONI         Samuele        2001  VIRTUS POGGIBONSI       3.05.00 
 
     SGAMMATO        Alex           2001  AREZZO NUOTO               Squalif. 
—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
 15a  Gara                50   Rana           Esord. A Femmine             
—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  1  POGGI           Camilla        2002  SIENA NUOTO UISP A.S    0.45.40 
  2  PASQUINI        Silvia         2002  VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS    0.47.70 
  3  ROTONDO         Roberta        2002  A.S.D. CHIMERA NUOTO    0.49.80 
  4  ANTONELLI       Rebecca        2002  VIRTUS POGGIBONSI       0.52.50 
 
  1  AGNOLETTI       Diletta        2001  AREZZO NUOTO            0.43.10 
  2  TERZANI         Scala gaia     2001  AREZZO NUOTO            0.43.40 
 
     GIULIACCI       Ginevra        2001  SIENA NUOTO UISP A.S       Squalif. 
—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
 16a  Gara                50   Rana           Esord. A Maschi              
—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  1  TURATI          Romeo          2001  AREZZO NUOTO            0.44.10 
  2  DONATI          Gabriele       2001  ASS.N.SCANDICCI         0.44.70 
  3  PARRI           Cesare         2001  VIRTUS POGGIBONSI       0.47.60 
  4  PARRI           Giacomo        2001  VIRTUS POGGIBONSI       0.47.80 
  5  FONTANI         Matteo         2001  AREZZO NUOTO            0.48.60 
  6  MONTUCCHIELLI   Mattia         2001  VIRTUS POGGIBONSI       0.48.80 
  7  CAPPELLI        Tommaso        2001  VIRTUS POGGIBONSI       0.49.30 
  8  CIARI           Niccolo'       2001  VIRTUS POGGIBONSI       0.54.20 
  9  BRUNETTI        Lorenzo        2001  ASS.N.SCANDICCI         0.56.30 
 
  1  TONIALINI       Pablo          2000  AREZZO NUOTO            0.38.30 
  2  DOKA            Bjorn          2000  AREZZO NUOTO            0.39.60 
  3  NICOLETTI       Paolo          2000  POL.OLIMPIA COLLE VE    0.40.20 
  4  MANNI           Marco          2000  POL.OLIMPIA COLLE VE    0.44.80 
 
     BEGAJ           Denis          2001  POL.OLIMPIA COLLE VE       Squalif. 
—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
 17a  Gara                100  Stile Libero   Esord. A Femmine             
—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
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  1  GORINI          Sveva          2002  VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS    1.14.20 
  2  BORGHINI        Sara           2002  A.S.D. CHIMERA NUOTO    1.15.50 
  3  MAGNANI         Edda           2002  AREZZO NUOTO            1.16.80 
  4  BERNARDI        Virginia       2002  SIENA NUOTO UISP A.S    1.18.60 
  5  FATTORINI       Marzia         2002  CENTRO NUOTO CORTONA    1.20.30 
  6  CHELLINI        Sara           2002  ASS.N.SCANDICCI         1.25.40 
  7  PERDUTO         Alessandra     2002  POL.OLIMPIA COLLE VE    1.29.60 
 
  1  OLIVOTTI        Lisa           2001  AREZZO NUOTO            1.04.10 
  2  ANDREONI        Benedetta      2001  AREZZO NUOTO            1.09.10 
  2  TEONI           Camilla        2001  AREZZO NUOTO            1.09.10 
  4  PANTI           Matilde        2001  SIENA NUOTO UISP A.S    1.11.10 
  5  CIAMPOLI        Sara           2001  SIENA NUOTO UISP A.S    1.18.50 
  6  VESPI           Matide         2001  AREZZO NUOTO            1.18.90 
  7  FE'             Teresa         2001  VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS    1.19.00 
  8  DELLA GIOVAMPAOLA SABRINA      2001  SIENA NUOTO UISP A.S    1.20.10 
—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
 18a  Gara                100  Stile Libero   Esord. A Maschi              
—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  1  SGAMMATO        Alex           2001  AREZZO NUOTO            1.06.80 
  2  PIANIGIANI      Pietro         2001  SIENA NUOTO UISP A.S    1.07.40 
  3  PACINI          Dario          2001  SIENA NUOTO UISP A.S    1.11.60 
  4  TURATI          Romeo          2001  AREZZO NUOTO            1.13.30 
  5  GOVERNI         Matteo         2001  VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS    1.14.00 
  6  BARTALINI       Andrea         2001  POL.OLIMPIA COLLE VE    1.24.70 
 
  1  TAVANTI         Davide         2000  AREZZO NUOTO            1.01.80 
  2  TOPINI          Francesco      2000  SIENA NUOTO UISP A.S    1.12.10 
  3  PAGGETTI        Francesco      2000  SIENA NUOTO UISP A.S    1.13.00 
  4  LAZZERI         Niccolo'       2000  ASS.N.SCANDICCI         1.14.70 
—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
 19a  Gara                100  Dorso          Esord. A Femmine             
—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  1  FATTORINI       Marzia         2002  CENTRO NUOTO CORTONA    1.33.70 
  2  BANDINI         Elisa          2002  ASS.N.SCANDICCI         1.43.60 
 
  1  PAOLETTI        Viola          2001  ASS.N.SCANDICCI         1.25.30 
  2  COSTANTINI      Fiammetta      2001  POL.OLIMPIA COLLE VE    1.29.20 
  3  TATA            Aurora         2001  POL.OLIMPIA COLLE VE    1.30.30 
  4  SPRUGNOLI       Irene          2001  AREZZO NUOTO            1.31.20 
  5  BAGLIONI        Enrica         2001  CENTRO NUOTO CORTONA    1.33.70 
—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
 20a  Gara                100  Dorso          Esord. A Maschi              
—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  1  BRUNI           Edoardo        2001  AREZZO NUOTO            1.16.60 
  2  ROSSI           Leonardo       2001  AREZZO NUOTO            1.18.40 
  3  PIANIGIANI      Pietro         2001  SIENA NUOTO UISP A.S    1.18.70 
  4  BONELLI         Simone         2001  VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS    1.23.30 
  5  MONEPI          Filippo        2001  ASS.N.SCANDICCI         1.25.50 
  6  ROMANI          Mirko          2001  ASS.N.SCANDICCI         1.38.90 
 
  1  TAVANTI         Davide         2000  AREZZO NUOTO            1.15.00 
  2  CORRIDORI       Filippo        2000  POL.OLIMPIA COLLE VE    1.22.40 
  3  PALUFFI         Marco          2000  ASS.N.SCANDICCI         1.25.30 
—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
 21a  Gara                100  Farfalla       Esord. A Femmine             
—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  1  BINDI           Carolina       2002  A.S.D. CHIMERA NUOTO    1.19.10 
  2  MAGNANI         Edda           2002  AREZZO NUOTO            1.32.00 
  3  VERDI           Alena          2002  ASS.N.SCANDICCI         1.40.00 
—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
 22a  Gara                100  Farfalla       Esord. A Maschi              
—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  1  TROJANIS        Luca           2001  A.S.D. CHIMERA NUOTO    1.19.00 
  2  DONNINI         Francesco      2001  AREZZO NUOTO            1.25.80 
  3  ROTONDO         Matteo         2001  ASS.N.SCANDICCI         1.35.90 
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  4  GIANNETTONI     Filippo        2001  AREZZO NUOTO            1.36.90 
 
  1  GALLORINI       Emilio         2000  AREZZO NUOTO            1.15.70 
  2  MILICI          Andrey         2000  ASS.N.SCANDICCI         1.23.10 
  3  CHIODINI        Christian      2000  AREZZO NUOTO            1.29.30 
—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
 23a  Gara                50   Dorso          Esord. A Femmine             
—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  1  BANDINI         Giulia         2002  VIRTUS POGGIBONSI       0.38.70 
  2  LEONCINI        Matilde        2002  VIRTUS POGGIBONSI       0.42.20 
  3  ANTONELLI       Rebecca        2002  VIRTUS POGGIBONSI       0.48.70 
 
  1  FAZZUOLI        Elisa          2001  A.S.D. CHIMERA NUOTO    0.34.30 
  2  CASI            Laura          2001  A.S.D. CHIMERA NUOTO    0.37.50 
  3  COZZI           Chiara         2001  AREZZO NUOTO            0.37.60 
  4  PAOLETTI        Viola          2001  ASS.N.SCANDICCI         0.40.20 
  5  BELLINVIA       Martina        2001  A.S.D. CHIMERA NUOTO    0.40.60 
—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
 24a  Gara                50   Dorso          Esord. A Maschi              
—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  1  BRUNI           Edoardo        2001  AREZZO NUOTO            0.36.00 
  2  ROSSI           Leonardo       2001  AREZZO NUOTO            0.38.70 
  3  CIVITELLI       Giovanni       2001  AREZZO NUOTO            0.39.50 
  4  FIORAVANTI      Gabriele       2001  A.S.D. CHIMERA NUOTO    0.39.90 
  5  CAPPELLI        Tommaso        2001  VIRTUS POGGIBONSI       0.43.10 
  6  ROTONDO         Matteo         2001  ASS.N.SCANDICCI         0.43.40 
  7  MONTUCCHIELLI   Mattia         2001  VIRTUS POGGIBONSI       0.45.60 
  8  PUCCI           Eugenio        2001  AREZZO NUOTO            0.48.70 
 
  1  ORGANI          Mirko          2000  AREZZO NUOTO            0.34.20 
  2  PALUFFI         Marco          2000  ASS.N.SCANDICCI         0.39.20 
  3  MEARINI         Gianmaria      2000  AREZZO NUOTO            0.50.40 
—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
 25a  Gara                50   Farfalla       Esord. A Femmine             
—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  1  GORINI          Sveva          2002  VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS    0.38.10 
  2  BORGHINI        Sara           2002  A.S.D. CHIMERA NUOTO    0.40.00 
  3  VERDI           Alena          2002  ASS.N.SCANDICCI         0.42.60 
  4  MEIATTINI       Elena          2002  VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS    0.43.60 
  5  CORBELLI        Andrea         2002  VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS    0.44.20 
 
  1  OLIVOTTI        Lisa           2001  AREZZO NUOTO            0.33.20 
  2  VALTRIANI       Lucrezia       2001  A.S.D. CHIMERA NUOTO    0.34.20 
  3  GIULIACCI       Ginevra        2001  SIENA NUOTO UISP A.S    0.39.40 
  4  SPRUGNOLI       Irene          2001  AREZZO NUOTO            0.43.60 
  5  COSTANTINI      Fiammetta      2001  POL.OLIMPIA COLLE VE    0.43.90 
—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
 26a  Gara                50   Farfalla       Esord. A Maschi              
—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  1  MAZZONI         Samuele        2001  VIRTUS POGGIBONSI       0.38.40 
  2  TENTI           Lorenzo        2001  AREZZO NUOTO            0.40.40 
  3  GIANNETTONI     Filippo        2001  AREZZO NUOTO            0.42.00 
  4  PARRI           Cesare         2001  VIRTUS POGGIBONSI       0.43.00 
  5  FONTANI         Matteo         2001  AREZZO NUOTO            0.43.60 
  6  LENZI           Pietro         2001  AREZZO NUOTO            0.43.80 
  7  BARTALINI       Andrea         2001  POL.OLIMPIA COLLE VE    0.46.70 
  8  BRUNETTI        Lorenzo        2001  ASS.N.SCANDICCI         0.47.40 
 
  1  GALLORINI       Emilio         2000  AREZZO NUOTO            0.33.40 
  2  MILICI          Andrey         2000  ASS.N.SCANDICCI         0.35.30 
  3  NICOLETTI       Paolo          2000  POL.OLIMPIA COLLE VE    0.35.40 
  4  TORRINI         Alessandro     2000  POL.OLIMPIA COLLE VE    0.47.10 
—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
 27a  Gara                100  Misti          Esord. A Femmine             
—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  1  SERAFINI        Chiara         2002  A.S.D. CHIMERA NUOTO    1.22.10 
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  2  BERNARDI        Virginia       2002  SIENA NUOTO UISP A.S    1.32.40 
  3  LONGO           Maria lucia    2002  VIRTUS POGGIBONSI       1.33.70 
  4  MALTESE         Martina        2002  VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS    1.35.70 
 
  1  BERTELLI        Daisy          2001  A.S.D. CHIMERA NUOTO    1.12.60 
  2  FAZZUOLI        Elisa          2001  A.S.D. CHIMERA NUOTO    1.16.80 
  3  VALTRIANI       Lucrezia       2001  A.S.D. CHIMERA NUOTO    1.18.30 
  4  PANTI           Matilde        2001  SIENA NUOTO UISP A.S    1.23.40 
  5  CIAMPOLI        Sara           2001  SIENA NUOTO UISP A.S    1.31.10 
  6  DELLA GIOVAMPAOLA SABRINA      2001  SIENA NUOTO UISP A.S    1.34.20 
—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
 28a  Gara                100  Misti          Esord. A Maschi              
—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  1  TROJANIS        Luca           2001  A.S.D. CHIMERA NUOTO    1.21.20 
  2  PACINI          Dario          2001  SIENA NUOTO UISP A.S    1.22.50 
  3  DE NUNZIO       Nico           2001  AREZZO NUOTO            1.23.80 
  4  BONELLI         Simone         2001  VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS    1.26.80 
  5  BURZI           Leonardo       2001  AREZZO NUOTO            1.32.40 
  6  PARRI           Giacomo        2001  VIRTUS POGGIBONSI       1.33.90 
 
  1  BONDI           Gabriele       2000  POL.OLIMPIA COLLE VE    1.16.30 
  2  ORGANI          Mirko          2000  AREZZO NUOTO            1.19.00 
  3  TONIALINI       Pablo          2000  AREZZO NUOTO            1.20.40 
  4  CHIODINI        Christian      2000  AREZZO NUOTO            1.31.40 
—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
 29a  Gara                4x100 Misti         Esord. A Femmine             
—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  1  AREZZO NUOTO                         AREZZO NUOTO            5.11.70 
                                          COZZI CHIARA 
                                     Tempo intermedio:   100m     1.21.20 
 
  2  A.S.D. CHIMERA NUOTO                 A.S.D. CHIMERA NUOTO    5.29.30 
                                          BELLINVIA MARTINA 
                                     Tempo intermedio:   100m     1.26.30 
 
  3  VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS                 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS    6.09.00 
                                          PASQUINI SILVIA 
                                     Tempo intermedio:   100m     1.27.90 
 
—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
 30a  Gara                4x100 Misti         Esord. A Maschi              
—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  1  POL.OLIMPIA COLLE VE                 POL.OLIMPIA COLLE VE    5.36.20 
                                          NICOLETTI PAOLO 
                                     Tempo intermedio:   100m     1.23.10 
 
  2  VIRTUS POGGIBONSI                    VIRTUS POGGIBONSI       6.17.40 
                                          CAPPELLI TOMMASO 
                                     Tempo intermedio:   100m     1.31.80 
 
—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
 31a  Gara                4x200 Stile Libero  Esord. A Femmine             
—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  1  ASS.N.SCANDICCI                      ASS.N.SCANDICCI        12.07.50 
                                          AUDINO ALESSIA 
                                     Tempo intermedio:   200m     2.49.80 
 
  2  VIRTUS POGGIBONSI                    VIRTUS POGGIBONSI      12.15.30 
                                          LONGO MARIA LUCIA 
                                     Tempo intermedio:   200m     2.52.60 
 
—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
 32a  Gara                4x200 Stile Libero  Esord. A Maschi              
—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  1  ASS.N.SCANDICCI                      ASS.N.SCANDICCI        11.14.90 
                                          BARDUCCI YURI 
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                                     Tempo intermedio:   200m     2.51.70 
 
—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
 34a  Gara                4x50  Stile Libero  Esord. A Maschi              
—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  1  AREZZO NUOTO                         AREZZO NUOTO            1.58.40 
                                          TONIALINI PABLO 
                                     Tempo intermedio:    50m     0.30.00 
 
 
     A.S.D. CHIMERA NUOTO                 A.S.D. CHIMERA NUOTO    2.14.30   F.Gara 
                                          CALZINI STEFANO 
                                     Tempo intermedio:    50m     0.34.20 
 
—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
 35a  Gara                4x50  Misti         Esord. A Femmine             
—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  1  A.S.D. CHIMERA NUOTO                 A.S.D. CHIMERA NUOTO    2.39.10 
                                          CAMISA ELEONORA 
                                     Tempo intermedio:    50m     0.36.70 
 
  2  SIENA NUOTO UISP A.S                 SIENA NUOTO UISP A.S    2.43.70 
                                          BERNARDI VIRGINIA 
                                     Tempo intermedio:    50m     0.43.50 
 
—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
 36a  Gara                4x50  Misti         Esord. A Maschi              
—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
  1  SIENA NUOTO UISP A.S                 SIENA NUOTO UISP A.S    2.28.50 
                                          PACINI DARIO 
                                     Tempo intermedio:    50m     0.39.80 
 


